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QN1: Presidential Approval BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College = Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 961 516 445 690 254 197 248 506 403 333 217 267 375 295 343 345 235
Weighted n 961 479 483 640 309 267 292 394 340 275 341 252 383 300 319 366 236
Approve 546 238 308 291 250 160 167 217 218 130 195 28 224 282 74 241 213
57% 50% 64% 45% 81% 60% 57% 55% 64% 47% 57% 11% 58% 94% 23% 66% 90%
Disapprove 387 224 164 334 48 95 115 170 118 134 134 222 141 15 240 113 21
40% 47% 34% 52% 16% 36% 39% 43% 35% 49% 39% 88% 37% 5% 75% 31% 9%
(DK)/(Refused) 28 17 11 16 12 11 10 7 4 11 12 3 19 3 5 13 2
3% 4% 2% 2% 4% 4% 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 5% 1% 1% 3% 1%




